HEODMOT IO MN

Gildan Ultra 100% Cotton Tee - Light/Heather

Product # TS98409-TS187

Features 6.1 0z 100% preshrunk cotton tee (ash is 99%
cotton; sporty grey is 90/10 cotton/poly; dark
heather is 50/50 cotton/polyester). Seamless
collar. Double needle stitched hemmed bottom.
Taped shoulder to shoulder.

Specifications 1. 1 Color Screen Print - 1 Location.
2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default
3. Item Colors Available - Ash Gray, Sport Gray

Prices Include Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free

Dimensions Sizes Available

Imprint Area Default



Product Price

Cost/Qu 12 36
antity

Coston $16.88 $12.94

P

Production Time Charges

Quantity 10 Days
12 - 35 $149.22
36-71 $181.66
72 - 143 $219.98
144 - 287 $251.59
288 - 575 $303.99
576 $330.00

Shipping Time Charges
Quantity
12 - 35
36-71
72 - 143
144 - 287
288 - 575

576

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

12 144

$11.08 $10.6

7 Days

$171.15
$197.36
$255.02
$297.39
$339.15

$364.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

288

$10.12

3 Days

$197.40
$207.09
$339.20
$399.99
$423.00

$469.00

5 Days

$184.36
$227.40
$297.09
$339.20
$379.99

$410.00

576

$9.68
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